Kollmorgen Motion Technologies Group  •  Commack, New York  •  1-800-77 SERVO56
INTRODUCTION
Gearmotor Series ServoDisc
• 8 to 2604 in-lb (.9 to 294 N-M) Continuous Stall Torque
• Virtually Zero to Medium Backlash Models
• Compact, Inline Packaging
• Powered by High-Performance DC ServoDisc Motors
Kollmorgen provides an assortment of gearmotors.

Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
Kollmorgen Motion Technologies Group  •  Commack, New York  •  1-800-77 SERVO 57
PERFORMANCE DATA
Accurex Gearmotor Series ServoDisc
Motor electrical and mechanical specifications are subject to change without notice.  Please consult a Kollmorgen Sales Office.
Notes:
1. Mounted on 8” x 16” x 3/8” aluminum heatsink. 4. For vertical orientation, a grease cartridge is recommended.
2. Motor plus gearhead, measured at motor shaft. 5. Gearmotors can be mounted in any position.
3. Weights and lengths will vary with options.
Rated Speed Continuous Torque Peak Torque Motor Voltage Motor Current
Gearmotor Types (RPM) (in-lb/N-m) (in-lb/N-m) Gear Ratio (Volts) (amps)
1.0 S6M4H/H6D60 50.0 52/6 300/34 60:1 17.5 5.0
2.0 S9M4H/H9D60 50.0 274/31 570/64 60:1 35.0 7.5
3.0 S6M4H/H6D80 37.5 70/8 300/34 80:1 17.5 5.0
4.0 S9M4H/H9D80 37.5 345/39 570/64 80:1 35.0 7.5
5.0 S6M4H/H6D100 30.0 87/10 400/45 100:1 17.5 5.0
6.0 S9M4H/H9D100 30.0 431/49 770/87 100:1 35.0 7.5
7.0 S6M4H/H6D120 25.0 105/12 400/45 120:1 17.5 5.0
8.0 S6M4H/H6D160 18.8 140/16 400/45 160:1 17.5 5.0
9.0 S9M4H/H9D120 17.0 500/57 990/112 120:1 26.0 7.5
S6M4H/H6D S9M4H/H9D
Units (all ratios) (all ratios)
1.0 Max Inertia (2)
oz-in-sec2 0.0033 0.0125

(for clockwise rotation)
S6M4HI/S9M4HI
Encoder M23
S6M4HI/S9M4HI
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
Kollmorgen Motion Technologies Group  •  Commack, New York  •  1-800-77 SERVO60
PERFORMANCE DATA
Revex Gearmotor Series ServoDisc
Rated Speed Continuous Torque Peak Torque** Motor Voltage Motor Current
Gearmotor Types (RPM) (in-lb/N-m) (in-lb/N-m) Gear Ratio (Volts) (amps)
1.0 S6M4H/GH6-10 300 12.6/1.4 50/59.6 10:1 17.8 5.2
1.1 U9M4T/GH9-10* 300 27/3.1 103/11.7 10:1 22.9 8.6
1.2 U9M4/GH9-10 300 30/3.4 115/13 10:1 24.1 8.7
1.3 N9M4/GH9-10 300 41/4.6 163/18.4 10:1 30.2 7.8
1.4 U9M4HT/GH9-10* 300 45/5.1 179/20.2 10:1 29.9 8.5
1.5 S9M4H/GH9-10 300 49.4/5.6 296/33.5 10:1 35.0 7.8
1.6 U12M4T/GH12-10* 300 64/7.3 258/29.1 10:1 40.4 8.7
1.7 U12M4/GH12-10 300 75.2/8.5 301/34 10:1 43.4 8.8
1.8 U12M4HT/GH12-10* 300 93/10.5 372/42 10:1 56.5 7.9
1.9 U12M4H/GH12-10 300 103/11.6 417/47.2 10:1 67.7 7.8
1.10 JR12M4CH/GH12-10 300 105/11.9 420/47.5 10:1 61 8.4
1.11 JR16M4CH/GH16-10 300 263/31.4 650/73.4 10:1 129 9.6
2.0 S6M4H/GH6-20 150 24.7/3.1 100/11.3 20:1 17.8 5.2
2.1 U9M4T/GH9-20* 150 52/5.8 207/23.3 20:1 22.9 8.6
2.2 U9M4/GH9-20 150 60/6.8 240/27.1 20:1 24.1 8.7
2.3 N9M4/GH9-20 150 81/9.2 325/36.7 20:1 30.2 7.8
2.4 U9M4HT/GH9-20* 150 90/10.1 358/40.4 20:1 29.9 8.5
2.5 S9M4H/GH9-20 150 99/11.2 495/56 20:1 35.0 7.8
2.6 U12M4T/GH12-20* 150 129/14.6 515/58.2 20:1 40.4 8.7
2.7 U12M4/GH12-20 150 150/17 602/68 20:1 43.4 8.8
2.8 U12M4HT/GH12-20* 150 185/20.9 740/87.6 20:1 56.5 7.9
2.9 U12M4H/GH12-20 150 205/23.2 836/94.5 20:1 62.7 7.8
2.10 JR12M4CH/GH12-20 150 211/23.8 844/95 20:1 61 8.4
2.11 JR16M4CH/GH16-20 150 545/61.5 2603/294 20:1 129 9.6
3.0 S6M4H/GH6-40 75 48.3/5.5 159/18 40:1 17.8 5.2
3.1 U9M4T/GH9-40* 75 108/12.2 413/46.7 40:1 22.9 8.6
3.2 U9M4/GH9-40 75 117/13.2 468/93 40:1 24.1 8.7
3.3 N9M4/GH9-40 75 158/18 636/71.8 40:1 30.2 7.8
3.4 U9M4HT/GH9-40* 75 165/18.6 681/77 40:1 29.9 8.5
3.5 S9M4H/GH9-40 75 194/21.9 681/77 40:1 35.0 7.8
3.6 U12M4T/GH12-40* 75 252/28.5 1030/116.4 40:1 40.4 8.7
3.7 U12M4/GH12-40 75 294/33.3 1178/133 40:1 43.4 8.8
3.8 U12M4HT/GH12-40* 75 363/41.0 1434/162 40:1 56.5 7.9
3.9 U12M4H/GH12-40 75 411/46.4 1433/162 40:1 67.7 7.8
3.10 JR12M4CH/GH12-40 75 421/47.6 1534/516.5 40:1 61 8.4
3.11 JR16M4CH/GH16-40 75 1089/123 2603/294 40:1 129 9.6
4.0 S6M4H/GH6-60 50 72.5/8.2 177/20 60:1 17.8 5.2
4.1 U9M4T/GH9-60* 50 161/18.2 620/70 60:1 22.9 8.6
4.2 U9M4/GH9-60 50 176/19.9 726/82 60:1 24.1 8.7
4.3 N9M4/GH9-60 50 239/27 726/82 60:1 30.2 7.8
4.4 U9M4HT/GH9-60* 50 248/28 725/82 60:1 29.9 8.5
4.5 S9M4H/GH9-60 50 292/33 725/82 60:1 35.0 7.8
4.6 U12M4T/GH12-60* 50 378/42.7 1548/174.6 60:1 40.4 8.7
4.7 U12M4/GH12-60 50 442/50 1548/175 60:1 43.4 8.8
4.8 U12M4HT/GH12-60* 50 544/61.5 1548/175 60:1 56.5 7.9
4.9 U12M4H/GH12-60 50 602 1548/175 60:1 62.7 7.8
4.10 JR12M4CH/GH12-60 50 632/71.4 1548/175 60:1 61 8.4
4.11 JR16M4CH/GH16-60 50 1634/185 2603/184 60:1 129 9.6
5.0 S6M4H/GH6-100 30 79/9 195/22 100:1 15.4 3.6
5.1 U9M4T/GH9-100* 30 258/29.2 796/90 100:1 22.9 8.6
5.2 U9M4/GH9-100 30 293/33.2 796/90 100:1 24.1 8.7
5.3 N9M4/GH9-100 30 318/36 796/90 100:1 29.0 5.7
5.4 U9M4HT/GH9-100* 30 318/36 796/90 100:1 27.8 7.4
5.5 S9M4H/GH9-100 30 318/36 796/90 100:1 33 5.5
5.6 U12M4T/GH12-100* 30 630/71.2 1699/192 100:1 40.4 8.7
5.7 U12M4/GH12-100 30 681/77 1699/192 100:1 42.4 8.6
5.8 U12M4HT/GH12-100* 30 681/77 1699/192 100:1 54.3 6.6
5.9 U12M4H/GH12-100 30 681/77 1699/192 100:1 60.7 5.7
5.10 JR12M4CH/GH12-100 30 681/77 1699/192 100:1 57.5 5.8
5.11 JR16M4CH/GH16-100 30 2604/294 3905/441 100:1 125 9.0
*Smallest axial length for gearmotor with tachometer.
**For short duration only.
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98